

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_  
TO  
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

Offered By

AMEND House Amendment No. \_\_\_\_ to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 92, Page 6, Line 32, by inserting after the number "(22)" the following:

"Players association", a professional sports association recognized by a sports governing body that represents professional athletes;  
(23)"; and

Further amend said amendment, Pages 6 to 7, by renumbering subsequent subdivisions accordingly; and

Further amend said amendment, Page 10, Line 27, by inserting after the word "body" the words "and players association"; and

Further amend said amendment, Page 16, Line 18, by inserting after the word "body" the words "and players association"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 22, by inserting after the word "body" the words "or players association"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 23, by inserting after the word "body" the words "or association"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 25, by inserting after the word "body" the words "or players association"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.

THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 1210H06.06H.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_